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Event 5
28-11-2024 - 17:42

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Senior Open
Results Finals

Points: FINA 2023

rank name

PARA

1.
2.
3.

Rogier Dorsman
Aymeric Parmentier
Cheng Van Vondel

Senior Open

Final A

1.

ONO GO ~wN

Koen de Groot

Max Morgan

Christoffer Tofte Haarsaker
Filip Nowacki

Rohan Smith

Ivo Kroes

Collin van der Hoff

Jason van den Berg

Final B

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Ensger Kotterink
Nicholas Duncan
Xander Hebb

Joshua Inglis

Brandon van den Berg
Storm Boxum

Biel Martin Sole

Aksel Sovik Holden

club

TeamNL PARA - ZZ&PC De Devel 199900211

Belgian Paralympic Committee

KSN (SG) 200902673
Team NL - PSV 200401059
Aquatics GB

Bergensvommerne

Aquatics GB

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd 1202924
Team NL - Azuro 200300079
Sola SK

Blue Marlins 200400009
Albion 199403391

University of Calgary Dinos
Royal Ostend Swimming Club ROSC/11277/03

Aquatics GB

Blue Marlins 200200669
DzZ&PC 200700421
Spain 1009078
Barumsvommerne 10331402

SBl11
SB14
SB8

time

33.26
32.30
46.31

27.41
27.67
28.20
28.21
28.50
28.58
28.81
28.86

29.08
29.11
29.16
29.19
29.27
29.32
29.48
29.71

RT fin.

+0,66
+0,68
+0,78

+0,61
+0,64
+0,65
+0,65
+0,61
+0,68
+0,68
+0,66

+0,60
+0,64
+0,59
+0,70
+0,67
+0,71
+0,65
+0,59

FINA PARA

474
518
175

848
824
779
778
754
748
730
726

710
708
704
702
696
693
682
666

864
743
326
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